

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10778-10779/2009

M/S TALAYAR TEA CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASIKALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10776-10777 of 2009

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps on respondent in both the
matters within a week by registered A.D. post. List again on 9.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK